342000, ACR2000 Recovery., Recyeling and Recharging Station for R-134A
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RA19614
RA19613
RA19611
RA19644
RA19660
122129
RA19343
RA19615
17756
19676
RA19603
RA19612
RA19610
RA19604A
RA19647
RA19605
RA19642
RA19609
RA19600
RA19601
RA19632
RA19458
RA19865
RA19853
RA19631
RA17416
RA19602
RA19737
RA19606A
19674
RA19550
RA19772
34724
19639
RA19427
62096
63096
RA19640
RA19633
18190A
18191A
19612
17915
17930
RA19634
RA19672
RA19641
34215
RA18752
RA17548
RA17549
RA19258
RA19635
RA19636
RA19637
RA19638
122208

Low Side Guage

High Side Guage

Printer

Keypad

Control Panel Overlay (ACR2000)
Control Panel Overlay (342000)
Power Switch

Condenser Assembly

Oil Drain Bottle

Wheel

Scale

Internal Storage Vessel
Vacuum Pump

Identifier

Red Indicator Light

Analog Board

Power Supply

Ambient Board

Manifold Assembly

Oil Drain Block Assembly
Door Latch Kit

Compressor (disc)
Compressor (replacement for RA19458)
Plumbing Kit (for installation of new compressor)
Caster

Fan

Relay Board

Control Board (342000)
Control Board (ACR2000)
Cable and Adapter

Expansion Valve

Ferrite Bead

Filter

Guage Lens

High Pressure Switch

Low Side Service Hose

High Side Service Hose

Low Side Pressure Transducer
High Side Pressure Transducer
Low Side Service Coupler
High Side Service Coupler
Identifier Filter

Red 15’ Temperature Probe
Blue 30° Temperature Probe
Identifier Switch

Oil Drain Switch

Power Cord

Printer Paper

Vacuum Switch

3 Amp Breaker

15 Amp Breaker

Solenoid Repair Kit

ISV Air Purge Hose

ISV Liquid Hose

ISV Source Tank Hose PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

ISV Vapor Hose
Solenoid Tester
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