## 342000, ACR2000 Recovery, Recycling and Recharging Station for R-134A

Illus. # Part #

1	RA19614	Low Side Guage 1 2 3
2	RA19613	High Side Guage 4
3	RA19611	Printer 13
4	RA19644	Keypad
5	RA19660	Control Panel Overlay (ACR2000)
5	122129	Control Panel Overlay (342000)
6	RA19343	Power Switch
7	RA19615	Condenser Assembly
8	17756	Oil Drain Bottle
9	19676	Wheel
10	RA19603	Scale
11	RA19612	Internal Storage Vessel
12	RA19610	Vacuum Pump
13 14	RA19604A RA19647	Identifier
14	RA19647 RA19605	Red Indicator Light
16	RA19605 RA19642	Analog Board Power Supply
17	RA19609	Ambient Board
18	RA19600	Manifold Assembly
19	RA19601	Oil Drain Block Assembly 11
20	RA19632	Door Latch Kit
21	RA19458	Compressor (disc)
21	RA19865	Compressor (replacement for RA19458)
N/S	RA19853	Plumbing Kit (for installation of new compressor)
22	RA19631	Caster 10
23	RA17416	Fan
24	RA19602	Relay Board
25 25	RA19737	Control Board (342000)
N/S	RA19606A 19674	Control Board (ACR2000) 14 Cable and Adapter 25
N/S	RA19550	Expansion Valve 25
N/S	RA19772	Ferrite Bead
N/S	34724	Filter
N/S	19639	Guage Lens 24
N/S	RA19427	High Pressure Switch
N/S	62096	Low Side Service Hose
N/S	63096	
N/S	RA19640	Low Side Pressure Transducer
N/S N/S	RA19633 18190A	High Side Pressure Transducer
N/S	18191A	Low Side Service Coupler High Side Service Coupler
N/S	19612	Identifier Filter
N/S	17915	Red 15' Temperature Probe
N/S	17930	Blue 30' Temperature Probe
N/S	RA19634	Identifier Switch
N/S	RA19672	Oil Drain Switch
N/S	RA19641	Power Cord 23
N/S	34215	Printer Paper
N/S	RA18752	Vacuum Switch
N/S	RA17548	3 Amp Breaker
N/S	RA17549	15 Amp Breaker Solenoid Benair Kit
N/S N/S	RA19258 RA19635	
N/S	RA19635 RA19636	ISV Air Purge Hose ISV Liquid Hose
N/S	RA19637	ISV Eiguna Hose PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
N/S	RA19638	ISV Source Tank Hose 72 George Avenue
N/S	122208	Solenoid Tester Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
		Wilkes-Darle, TA 10705
		570-822-6720 800-822-6720
		www.panzittasales.com